
Jagiellonowie - królowie polscy

Dopasuj imiona i przydomki polskich władców

Poziom trudności: Łastwy

1. ... Jagiełło

A - Henryk IV

B - Władysław II Jagiełło

C - Kazimierz II

2. ... Warneńczyk

A - Władysław III

B - Ryszard VIII

C - Aleksander I

3. ... Jagiellończyk

A - Kazimierz IV

B - Zygmunt III

C - Władysław III

4. ... Olbracht

A - Zygmunt II

B - Kazimierz III

C - Jan I

5. ... Stary

A - Kazimierz I

B - Aleksander

C - Zygmunt I

6. ... August

A - Zygmunt II

B - Władysław

C - Jan I
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Jagiellonowie - królowie polscy

Dopasuj imiona i przydomki polskich władców

Poziom trudności: Łastwy

Karta odpowiedzi

1. B

2. A

3. A

4. C

5. C

6. A
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